

Virahi Commercial Company Limited								
Regd. Office: "Krishna", 224, A.J.C. Bose Road, Kolkata - 700 017								
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2014.								
CIN : L67120WB1982PLC034846								
PART - I		(Rs. In Amount except Shares & EPS)						
Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		Result for the Quarter Ended	Previous Quarter Ended	Previous year corresponding Quarter Ended	Year to date figure for current year	Year to date figure for previous year	Previous Year ended	
		31.12.2014 (Unaudited)	30.09.2014 (Unaudited)	31.12.2013 (Unaudited)	31.12.2014 (Unaudited)	31.12.2013 (Unaudited)	31.03.2014 (Audited)	
1	a	Net Sales / Income from operation	976717	999110	957126	2923541	2829624	3672042
	b	Other Operating Income	-	-	-	-	-	-
		Total Income	976717	999110	957126	2923541	2829624	3672042
2		Expenditure						
	a	(Increase) / decrease in stock in trade and work in progress	46632	12183	(32463)	4177	17153	354
	b	Consumption of raw materials	-	-	-	-	-	-
	c	Purchase of traded goods	-	-	-	-	-	-
	d	Employee Benefit Expenses	360,000	360,000	360,000	1,080,000	1,105,000	1,540,613
	e	Depreciation	6,216	5,910	7,031	18,273	22,159	30966
	f	Other Expenditure	311,559	268,907	205,127	871,560	571,886	819590
	g	Total Expenditure	724407	647000	639694	1974010	1716198	2391522
3		Profit from Operation before Other Income, Interest and Exceptional Items (1-2)	252310	352110	417432	949530	1113426	1280520
4		Other Income	144,700	-	-	144,700	-	-
5		Profit before Interest and Exceptional Items (3+4)	397010	352110	417432	1094230	1113426	1280520
6		Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-
7		Profit after Interest and before Exceptional Items (5-6)	397010	352110	417432	1094230	1113426	1280520
8		Exceptional Items (Prior Period Exp.)	-	-	-	-	-	60,708
		Profit (+) / Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities before tax	397010	352110	417432	1094230	1113426	1341228
10		Tax Expense	-	(927)	-	(927)	(1,784)	403,921
		Current Tax	-	-	-	-	-	402,000
		Deferred Tax	-	-	-	-	-	3,705
		Short/(Excess) Provision of Tax for earlier years	-	(927)	-	(927)	(1,784)	(1,784)
11		Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	397010	353037	417432	1095157	1115210	937307
12		Extraordinary Items (Net of Tax Expenses)	(16,030)	-	-	(16,030)	-	-
13		Net Profit (+) / Loss (-) for the period (11-12)	380980	353037	417432	1079127	1115210	937307
14		Paid-up equity share capital Face Value Rs.10/- per share	18686020	18686020	18686020	18686020	18686020	18686020
15		Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	-	-	-	193,545,837
16		Earnings Per Share (EPS) before extraordinary Items						
	a	Basic EPS (Rs.)	0.20	0.19	0.22	0.56	0.60	0.50
	b	Diluted EPS (Rs.)	0.20	0.19	0.22	0.56	0.60	0.50
		Earnings Per Share (EPS) after extraordinary Items						
	a	Basic EPS (Rs.)	0.20	0.19	0.22	0.56	0.60	0.50
	b	Diluted EPS (Rs.)	0.20	0.19	0.22	0.56	0.60	0.50

PART - II							
A	Particulars of Shareholding						
1	Public Share Holding						
a	Number of Shares	491985	491985	491985	491985	491985	491985
b	Percentage of Share holding	26.33%	26.33%	26.33%	26.33%	26.33%	26.33%
2	Promoters and promoter group Shareholding						
a	Pledged/Encumbered Number of Shares	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	-	-	-	-	-	-
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company.)	-	-	-	-	-	-
b	Non-encumbered Number of Shares	1,376,617	1,376,617	1,376,617	1,376,617	1,376,617	1,376,617
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the Company.)	73.67%	73.67%	73.67%	73.67%	73.67%	73.67%
B	Particulars			3 months ended (31.12.2014)			
	INVESTOR COMPLAINTS						
	Pending at the beginning of the quarter						NIL
	Received during the quarter						NIL
	Disposed of during the quarter						NIL
	Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter						NIL
Notes :							
1	Segment reporting as per Accounting Standard 17 is not applicable.						
2	The above audited financial results have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 07th February 2015.						
3	Previous year's figures have been regrouped / rearranged wherever considered necessary.						
4	Provision for Taxation, Deferred Tax Liability/Assets will be made at the end of the year						
5	The Auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review of the above Unaudited Financial Results in terms of listing agreement.						
							By order of the Board
	Place : Kolkata						<i>Alpana Agarwal</i>
	Date : 07/02/2015						Alpana Agarwal Director